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SIZE CE L Al°] B[] P J T D R G REACH | STACK
XS 472 500 15.5 71 405 573 118 2 47 366 367 512
S 498 517 75 12.25 405 576 132 2 47 366 375 530
M 498 531 74.81 73 405 582 139 2 44 366 385 539
L 531 560 74 13.5 408 595 167 2 44 370 396 573
XL 560 571 74 13.5 408 606 197 2 44 370 399 601
XXL 584 587 74 74 408 616 216 2 44 370 409 621

BiRE-FEMER

XS: 155-164cm

S:161-170cm

M:167-176cm

[:173-183cm

XL:180-190cm
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SIZE CE L Al°] B[] P J T D R G REACH STACK
XS 472 500 75.5 71 405 573 118 12 47 366 367 512
S 498 517 15 12.25 405 576 132 2 47 366 375 530
M 498 531 74.81 13 405 582 139 2 44 366 385 539
L 531 560 74 13.5 408 595 167 2 44 370 396 573
XL 560 571 74 13.5 408 606 197 2 44 370 399 601
XXL 584 587 74 74 408 616 216 12 44 370 409 621
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TBASMT 5mm 5mm
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STACK

XS 74-78 72.5 550 405 74 75 43 381 369 493
S 74-78 72.5 573 405 96 75 43 381 385 514
M 74-78 72.5 592 405 105 75 43 381 402 523
L 74-78 72.5 614 405 105 75 43 381 423 523
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ELILEE X-Novanta
THM

ELILEE X310 £A%
SRAM(RED)2024
FLILEE X320 34
GEAE

K (DUBHHILY)
SRAM(RED)ZE
FASTOR

ROTOR

R (R4

EASTON

ELILEE X320 8%
ROTOR
SRAM(RED)2024
SRAM(RED)ZEFX
R (RAHLY)
ELILEE X310 $k%H
R (DUBHHILY)
THM

ELILEE X-Novanta
CERIR

(2 mm200kg THIREZE, HERMERIERLT)

21.63
21.8
21.97
22.76

24.18
24.38
24.38
04.39
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ROTOR
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KE(DUBHHL)
SRAM(RED)ZE &K
THM

R (L)
GEAE

WM (RO N/mm)

92.46417013
91.72909341
91.01941748
87.86059452
82.71298594
82.03445447
82.02323992
82.00082001
72.17610971
71.25890736

71.2081652

70 80 90

0.291203471
0.278922522
0.268791192
0.264627273

0.25931458
0.2591233

0.24728836

0.246316218

0238993741
0.225153006

0.216372425

0.25
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B0 24mm EX5H
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-
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FREHEEE: 94mm
HEZ A0S 44.5mm
E8:310g

#[O: ELILEE 13T
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/165mm/167.5mm/170mm/172.5mm
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hEHER

X310-DUB FEH (1) H2(g) I ESEHINTES
Elilee EK-01 3960 407 4M
X-CADEY 3860 410 4/5 M
SIGEYI 4260 411 4/5 M
X310-24mm SEMN(IT) E={() DhE L TR A
Elilee EK-01 4360 407 4M
X-CADEY 4260 410 4/5 M
SIGEYI 4660 411 4/5 M
SRM 14800 435 4M

SIGEYI

Power Meter

HXPOWER
POWER METEF




hEHER

X-Trecento FEN (1) BHE(g) ThEER T R4S
Elilee EK-01 5960 382 4M
X-CADEY 5860 385 4/5 M
SIGEYI 6260 386 4/5 T
X-Novanta FEMN (1) BE(g) R SEIITEN
Elilee EK-01 6840 382 4T
X-CADEY 6740 385 4/5 M
SIGEYI 7040 381 4/5 M
SRM 16800 410 4 M




T SPECS

maER/N

Bs m HM
M 707558 % 7075585 &
FA& BCD110 BCD110
REE 7.6mm 7.6mm
ME 3.5mm 3.5mm
O Easton Easton
£ 44g 49g
*RA i&AEShimano 105K L EFIMER

e BESMmM/NETmm/REShimanofZ ]

FEN(7T) 299 299




T SPECS

R A AR

BS 7am HM

M eqpid eqeiid

Fr& BCD110 BCD110

REE 7.6mm 7.6mm

ME 3.5mm 3.5mm

O Easton Easton

58 32g 32g

*RA EAEShimanol05K& LA EFAs &

e BESMmM/MWETMm/REEShimanofZ ]
SEN(T) 1099 1099
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ZFim
FS-R 2,480 ¥
SN EE 580 ¥
BN R BB LogolER IBIES AT 680 ¥
LogOlERR FBIE SRR 680 ¥
DUB 1,980 ¥
X310 24mm 2,380 ¥
XC-MTB 1,980 ¥
X-Novanta 30mm/DUB 4,860 ¥
HRIR X-Trecento 24mm 3,980 ¥
maEsrAa/AEM 299 ¥
M Bt eEra/ M 1,099 ¥
DA 12s EIfEEE 598 ¥
It EK-01 1,980 ¥
X46 6,800 ¥
X 25/ X58 6,800 ¥
X76 6,500 ¥
E44 4,500 ¥
E &5
2 E50 3,200 ¥
X860(71%E) 3,500 ¥
\ X860(/54¢) 13,800 %
HiAk
X1060 9,800 ¥
X1200 6,500 ¥
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